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Bill & Darlene Amirault

129 Welborne Ave.

Kingston, ON  K7M 4G1

phone 1: 613-384-8660

phone 2: 613-329-1472

williamamirault@sympatico.ca

Aslan

darlene.amirault@gmail.com

Bruce Anderson & Andrea Lawn

827 Wartman Ave.

Kingston, ON  K7M 4M3

phone 1: 613-532-8184

tanzerson@gmail.com

Sielu Lintu, Investors Group

David & Linda Athersych

34 Alamein Drive

Kingston, ON  K7L 4R6

phone 1: 613-530-0130

david.athersych@gmail.com

Out of the Blue, Simmac

Lee & Crystal Baker

11 Canniff Dr.

Napanee, ON  K7R 3K7

phone 1: 613-888-2865

bakerhome34@gmail.com

Knot Again

Lisa Bayne

1063 Bauder Dr

Hartington, ON  K0H 1W0

phone 1: 587-969-2718

lisabayne@gmail.com

Karuna

Doug Belanger & Theresa Beks

2138 rue Pilon

St-Lazare, QC  J7T 2G8

phone 1: (514) 757-2585

phone 2: (514) 757-5022

dougb@powertechinc.ca

Plan Eh!

Theresa.beks@powertechinc.ca

James Beliveau & Helen MacLeod-Beliveau

138 Nicholsons Point Rd., RR#3

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-583-5950

phone 2: 613-532-1650

helen.jim.beliveau@gmail.com

Heel'N Orders, The Baron

Edward & Joanne Billing

683 Arbour Cr

Kingston, ON  K7M 8Y1

phone 1: 613-214-9868

phone 2: 613-214-9869

jbilling@cogeco.ca

Cartouche

jbiggsgracie@gmail.com
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Michael Bird

928 Ambleside Crescent

Kingston, ON  K7P 2B7

phone 1: 613-329-4175

birdmr@cogeco.ca

Mark Blichert

103 - 3504 Ave Du Parc

Montreal, QC  H2X 2H7

phone 1: 514-985-5811

mark@blichert.com

Genevieve

Ken & Valerie Bourne

42 Beamish Cr

Ottawa, ON  K2K2R7

phone 1: 6136685362

phone 2: 6136685362

kwbourne@outlook.com

Razzmatazz

valerieb098@hotmail.com

Brad Buzza & Caroline Laing

56 Aberdeen St

Fergus, ON  N1M 0C1

phone 1: 519-831-2981

bbuzza@gmail.com

New Song

Gerry & Lori Buzzi

1270 Coverdale Drive

Kingston, ON  K7M 8X7

phone 1: 613-389-4455

gerry@collinsbaymarina.com

A Perfect Waste of Time

helm@collinsbaymarina.com

Tim Cairns

1190 Rideau Bend Cres.

Ottawa, ON  K4M 1B5

phone 1: 613-692-1780

toucanduet@hotmail.com

Toucan Duet

Ruth & Maurice Cass-Beggs Smith

771 Newmarket Lane

Kingston, ON  K7K 0C8

phone 1: 613-542-6151

ruthcbsmith@gmail.com

Drifter

Allen Chapman

2980 County Road 10

Vankleek Hill, ON  K0B 1R0

phone 1: 613-674-1895

barnett.chapman@gmail.com

Isabella
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Kenneth & Helen Dakin

759 Kananaskis Dr.

Kingston, ON  K7P 0A8

phone 1: 613-634-0872

phone 2: 905-921-2984

kendakin7@gmail.com

Sashay

dakinh@gmail.com

Michael & Rebecca Darling

1038 Smale Court

Kingston, ON  K7P 2V1

phone 1: 613-484-4556

phone 2: 613-329-8652

mdarling@queensu.ca

Equilibria

rhdarling@live.com

Keith Davies

2086 Balantrae Circle

Kingston, ON  K7M 9H7

phone 1: 613-531-0475

ksdavies@sympatico.ca

Daniel & Wendy Delorey

3031 Uplands Drive

Ottawa, ON  K1V 0J5

phone 1: 613-620-1115

phone 2: 613-222-1115

delorey52@hotmail.com

Entre Amis I

delorey1959@hotmail.com

George Dew & Helene Carriere

287 rue Francois-de Levis

Gatineau, QC  J8Z 1A3

phone 1: 819-592-4695

George@carriere-dew.net

Melba J

Helene@carriere-dew.net

Eric di Domenico & Julie Lebrun

5209 Borden

Montreal, QC  H4V 2T2

phone 1: 5146615477

eric@didomenico.com

Kid Cat

julie@lebrun.com

Richard Dickson & Lynn Cairncross

1108 Bauder Crescent

Kingston, ON  K7P 1M6

phone 1: 613-530-6071

phone 2: 613-484-6072

rnhdickson@gmail.com

Windsome

lynncairncross@gmail.com

Katherine & Andrew Doucet

125 Pratt Drive

Amherstview, ON  K7N0B1

phone 1: 6134841272

phone 2: 6134841272

loggiemaj@yahoo.ca

Tis Knot

loggiemaj@yahoo.ca
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Mary Drinkwater

67 Bayshore Drive

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-572-1228

mary.drinkwater5@gmail.com

John Michael (Mike) & Chase Duke

205 - 276 Eiwo Court

Waterloo, ON  N2K 3M6

phone 1: 226-220-2940

shashabinnis@gmail.com

Good Medicine

David & Liz Dwyer

1 Black Walnut Rd

Kemptville, ON  K0G 1J0

phone 1: 6136145251

phone 2: 6132585253

david.h.dwyer@gmail.com

Railin

Barry Elvidge

916 Percy Crescent

Kingston, ON  K7M 4P5

phone 1: 613-389-4473

belvidge@cogeco.ca

Henry & Raquel Fierz

2554 County Rd #22

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-354-3269

raquel0909@yahoo.com

Ray Ocean

Chuck & Karen Francis

10 Heron Court

Kingston, ON  K7M 6V9

phone 1: 613-384-3177

Saileclipse@bell.net

Eclipse

Kardifran@bell.net

John Gaston

1058 Finch St

Kingston, ON  K7P3C1

phone 1: 416-804-8414

jgaston73@gmail.com

Katie

Larry Graham & Gail Robertson-Graham

1753 Windflower Way

Ottawa, ON  K1C 5Y4

phone 1: 613-407-6227

phone 2: 6138668297

lgraham4211@gmail.com

Huron Tiger

orianarobbie@gmail.com
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Jean & Lisa Harvey

106 Kidd Drive

Amherstview, ON  K7N 1X8

phone 1: 613-389-8618

jean.lisa@hotmail.com

Mirza

John Hodgson & Sharron Lutman

78 Frank St.

Ottawa, ON  K2P 0X2

phone 1: 613-236-0830

johncansail@gmail.com

Sundog

Andrew & Wendy Hope

49 Cleadon Dr.

Nepean, ON  K2H 5P4

phone 1: 613-829-1819

phone 2: 613-851-8401

awkhope@rogers.com

Shimmer

Greg Hounsell & Suzette Fergusson

876 Ringstead St

Kingston, ON  K7M 9A3

phone 1: 613-985-2337

phone 2: 613-929-6790

greg.hounsell@gmail.com

Impromptu

dragonfly.canada@yahoo.ca

Larry Jensen

120 Drumgoole Lane

Stella, ON  K0H 2S0

phone 1: 613-331-3451

13360FrontRoad@gmail.com

Allegro

Carmen & Susan Knapp

402 Parkview Drive

Kingston, ON  K7M 4B3

phone 1: 613-389-9452

stardustiv@cogeco.ca

Stardust IV

Mario & Beverly Labbate

1300 Royal Palm Crescent

Ottawa, ON  K4M1J5

phone 1: 613-410-3733

phone 2: 613-720-0599

labbatem@gmail.com

Raconteur

beverly.labbate@gmail.com

Sylvain Lachance & Dagmar Stonehouse

140 chemin des Vallons

Mont Tremblant, QC  J8E 2E4

phone 1: 613-720-6922

phone 2: 613-324-3110

sglachance@icloud.com

Freed Spirit

dagmarstonehouse@icloud.com
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Gary & Carol Logan

1008 Dunham St.

Kingston, ON  K7P 2J8

phone 1: 613-893-1308

phone 2: 613-449-2206

glogan@sympatico.ca

Sabrina IV

Ross & Connie MacDonald

252 Deloraine Ave.

Toronto, ON  M5M 2B3

phone 1: 406-486-7709

rossmacdonald2001@rogers.com

Claymore

Robert Mackey & Leena Arreak

958 Chancery St.

Kingston, ON  K7P 1R3

phone 1: 613-331-6739

arreakmackey@gmail.com

Tingirrautalik

Peter & Jacquie MacKinnon

221 Geraldine Avenue

Peterborough, ON  K9H 4V1

phone 1: 705-745-8131

jacmac@kawartha.net

Bittern

Al & Chris MacLachlan

1129 Dillingham Street

Kingston, ON  K7P 2P3

phone 1: 613-328-1994

maclachlan.al@gmail.com

Commotion

maclachlan.christina@gmail.com

Hugh McGugan

PO Box 104

Dunrobin, ON  K0A 1T0

phone 1: 613-832-5550

hkmcgugan@gmail.com

Michael Miles

796 Ringstead St.

Kingston, ON  K7M 9A3

phone 1: 613-389-0428

mmiles104@gmail.com

Ariane C

Terry & Carrie Monette

338-4 Lake Ave E

Carleton Place, ON  K7C OG2

phone 1: 613-227-3844

phone 2: 613-257-9054

terrym145@gmail.com

Lady C

carriemonette@yahoo.ca
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Rory & Faith Moore

1099 Lincoln Dr.

Kingston, ON  K7M4Z5

phone 1: 613-900-1815

phone 2: 613-900-1815

moore_ra@hotmail.com

Grandpaw

faith.moore@hotmail.com

Phil Morris

4934 Bath Road

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-881-0199

phil@learntocruise.ca

Wavelength

Marc & Carrie Myers

102 Byron Cres.

Kingston, ON  K7M 1H9

phone 1: 613-507-5042

myers4@kingston.net

Annica, Grace

Dale & Orla Myrfield

741 Aylmer Cr.

Kingston, ON  K7M 6E5

phone 1: 613-389-4407

myrfield@sympatico.ca

Duck Soup

Edward & Caroline Nash

6887 Yarrow Ave

Mississauga, ON  L5N 7A1

phone 1: 416-528-4869

phone 2: 416-709-4869

enash@intekron.com

Bay Breeze

caroline.jamila.nash@gmail.com

Louise & Wayne Nicholson

14 MacDonnell St.

Kingston, ON  K7L 4B6

phone 1: 613-530-0158

phone 2: 613-650-7335

louise.rang@kingstonhsc.ca

Mango

waynet.nicholson@gmail.com

Dave & Shelley Nickerson

49 Hawley Cres.

Kanata, ON  K2M 1T5

phone 1: 613-599-2440

dave.nickerson@sympatico.ca

Panacea

Chris Phippen

921 Ambleside Crescent

Kingston, ON  K7P 2B5

phone 1: 613-389-6734

MadCarew@cogeco.ca
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Bruce & Ann Rand

28 Shane St.

Odessa, ON  K0H 2H0

phone 1: 613-583-4805

brand2@cogeco.ca

Ben Varrey

Lionel Redford

182 Kildare Ave.

Amherstview, ON  K7N 0A4

phone 1: 613-766-2812

theredfords@cogeco.ca

Dennis & Norma Reed

79 Applewood Cove R.R.#1

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-373-0288

normareed@xplornet.ca

Innisfree

Glenn Reid & Liz Taylor

354 Nicholsons Point Rd.

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-329-1099

glenn@learningbrick.com

Horizon Dancer

liztaylor354@gmail.com

Geoffrey Roulet & Jean Sweezie

77 Queen Mary Rd.

Kingston, ON  K7M 2A3

phone 1: 613-329-4127

geoff.roulet@queensu.ca

Jeannie

William & Gail Rowe

2574 Rideau Ferry Rd.

Perth, ON  K7H 3C7

phone 1: 613-267-2125

wrowe@cogeco.ca

Suzanne

David & Janet Sansom

278 Nicholson's Pt. Rd.

Bath, ON  K0H 1G0

phone 1: 613-634-7815

dgfsansom@gmail.com

Dream Haze

jsansom278@gmail.com

Mark Sansom

239 Simmons Road

Wilton, ON  K0H 2H0

phone 1: 416-735-1014

4markotg@gmail.com
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Louis Saucier & Nathalie Laflamme

329 Fred-Forsythe

Gatineau, QC  J9J 2X1

phone 1: 819-682-3911

louis.jc.saucier@gmail.com

LA NEF

Edward Sedlak

389 Rouge Hills Dr.

West Hill, ON  M1C2Z4

phone 1: 416-464-7741

ed.sedlak@yahoo.com

Entre Amis I

Bill & Claudia Stevenson

1130 Coverdale Drive

Kingston, ON  K7M 8X7

phone 1: 613-634-4035

phone 2: 613-305-4035

bcstevenson@sympatico.ca

Tamara C

Luc Tremblay & Lucie Gagnon

374 D'Orleans

St. Lambert, QC  J4S 1Y2

phone 1: 514-929-5106

luctremblay30@gmail.com

Blithe Spirit

Ghislain Trudel & Sylvie Demeules

432 Des Caravelles

Gatineau, QC  J9J 2L8

phone 1: 819-684-4150

ghislain.trudel@hotmail.com

Pfarr Aweigh

Frank Van Daalen

2816 Railton Rd.

Sydenham, ON  K0H 2T0

phone 1: 613-376-6608

fdaalen@hotmail.com

Robert Van Dyk & Marilyn Sykes

3544 Baskins Beach Road

Dunrobin, ON  K0A 1T0

phone 1: 613-832-0468

phone 2: 613-832-0468

rvandyk@xplornet.com

Day Dreams

mpsykes@xplornet.com

Bill & Sarah Visser

586 Sanford Street

Kingston, ON  K7M 6A1

phone 1: 613-329-3437

bvisser1@cogeco.ca

Whistler
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Wayne & Leslie Wall

460 Conservatory Dr.

Kingston, ON  K7M 9C8

phone 1: 613-767-8569

waynewall3@gmail.com

White Knight

David Ward & Pat Russell

14 Warren Ave.

Ottawa, ON  K1Y 0R8

phone 1: 613-722-7142

wardruss@teksavvy.com

Wind Song I

Cynthia Whalen-Grant

201 Sorbie Crescent

Amherstview, ON  K7N 0B8

phone 1: 613-384-3654

cynthia.whalengrant@gmail.com

Bob & Jean White

1255 Katharine Cres.

Kingston, ON  K7P 2T8

phone 1: 613-634-0223

bobwhitesailor@yahoo.ca

Moon Shadow

jeanwhitequilter@gmail.com

Dave White

2100 East Acres Rd.

Ottawa, ON  K1J 6N8

phone 1: 613-884-3580

gibwanasi@yahoo.ca

gibwanasi 4

Shirley Wildenbeest

326 Meadowcrest Road

Kingston, ON  K7M 3S3

phone 1: 613-389-9208

s_w@sympatico.ca
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